
Cober
Welding

Vulcanizador Manual 

Kit de reparação e manutenção manual 

de telas em PVC.
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Detalhes

Bico

Escova

1

1 Rolo de pressão - 40mm

Resistência2

3

4

2

3
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comercial@cobersun.com
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